BOARD AUDIT REPORT FOR 6/19/2019 - 7/02/2019

GENERAL FUND
ACCOUNTS PAYABLE
PAYROLL

TOTAL GENERAL FUND

MOTOR FUEL FUND

WATERWORKS & SEWER FUND

SHILOH RIDGE WATER UTILITY SYSTEM

RT 31 WATER UTILITY SYSTEM

SEWER IMPROVEMENT DEPARTMENT

COLLECTION SYSTEM CONSTRUCTION/ENGINEERING/LEGAL
DEBT SERVICE

TOTAL ACCOUNTS PAYABLE

REFUND

PAYROLL

TOTAL WATERWORKS & SEWER FUND

GOLF COURSE FUND
LAND AND BUILDING FUND

DEBT SERVICE/SSA FUND
SSA #6, #11 & #13 MAINTENANCE

SSA #15 MAINTENANCE

SSA #28 ADMIN EXPENSE

SSA #32 CONSTRUCTION

SSA #32 LEGALENGINEERING/ADMINISTRATION
TOTAL DEBT SERVICE/SSA FUND

TOTAL ALL FUNDS

THE ABOVE HAS BEEN AUDITED AND APPRCVED FOR PAYMENT THIS

2ND DAY OF JULY, 2019

VILLAGE PRESIDENT

$50,813.87

$40.172.53
$90,986.40

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$5,307.06
$0.00

5,914.67
$11,221.73

$14,118.76

$0.00

$997.80
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$997.80

$117,324.69

VILLAGE COMPTROLLER
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